
 

Some dates for your diary:  Please note some dates/ times may change 

 

 

September 

Tues.22nd September 3.00   Parent and Child Homework Club  Week 1. 

Thurs. 24th September  all day   Dress as You Please  - £1 donation to school funds 

Tues. 29th September   6.30pm    Internet Safety Workshop – All parents welcome 

Wed. 30th September    1.30pm    P1 Parent Workshop – “Connections” 

October 

Fri. 2nd October  pm    P6 Sports Hall Challenge  

Fri. 2nd October  am   P5 Rugby Festival 

Tues. 6th October           pm   P7 Netball Festival 

Tues. 6th October     Rag Bag Collection. 

Tues. 6th October       7.00pm   Parent Council AGM – All Parents/ Carers welcome. 

Wed.7th October       10.45am   Harvest Service led by P5 – Primary 5 Parents welcome. 

Mon. 19th October  am   P1 – P7 “Ugly” – Anti Bullying and E Safety Performance    

Wed 21st October              Primary 7 Residential Trip To Barcaple 

Mon 26th October       all day      Primary 5 and Primary 6 – “Viking Visitors” 

Wed 28th October       10.45am   Primary 3 Assembly “Guy Fawkes” - P3 Parents welcome 

Wed 28th October  pm  P5,6,7 “Jump 2 It” Healthy Living / Basketball Roadshow 

Fri.30th October           am   “Halloween “ Sponsored Disco – more info to follow 

Fri. 30th October         am/pm   Nursery Halloween Party 

November 

Mon. 2nd November     Book Fair Week 

Wed. 4th November    3.30 – 8.30Parents Evening – more info to follow 

Wed. 4th November    3.30 – 5.30 Nursery Open Evening 

Mon. 16th November  Anti Bullying Week 

Mon.16th November  School Photographs 

December 

Wed 2nd December   P1 – P7 Flu Immunisation – info to follow. 

Tues 8th December   P1 – P7 Panto Trip 

Thurs.10th December  P1 – P7 Christmas Lunch 

Mon.14th December pm  Nursery and P1 – P7 Carol Concert 

Tues. 15th December 7pm P1 – P7 carol Concert 

Wed. 16th December  pm P6 and P7 Christmas Party 

Thurs. 17th December pm P4 and P5 Christmas Party 

Fri.18th December  pm P1,P2 and P3 Christmas Party 

Fri. 18th December    Nursery Christmas Party 

Mon. 21st December pm Nursery P1 and P2 – Nativity 

Tues. 22nd December 9.30 Christmas service 

Wed. 23rd December 2.30 Finish for Christmas Holidays! 

 

Possible Parent Council Events – dates to be confirmed. 

Wed 18th November 6.30 Anti Bullying – Friendship Disco 

Sat. 28th November am Christmas Fayre 

Fri.4th December   Toy Sale 

 
 

 


